
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8665 8.8666 8.8665 156,230,864.58 -0.0289

20/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8954 8.8955 8.8954 156,818,612.55 -0.0968

19/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.9922 8.9923 8.9922 158,549,916.14 0.0312

18/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.9610 8.9611 8.9610 158,081,359.18 0.0798

15/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8812 0.0000 0.0000 156,673,579.19 -0.0003

14/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8815 8.8816 8.8815 156,864,973.92 -0.0779

13/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.9594 8.9595 8.9594 158,219,431.37 0.1161

08/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8433 8.8434 8.8433 156,830,473.02 -0.0204

07/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8637 8.8638 8.8637 157,221,317.44 0.0698

06/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.7939 8.7940 8.7939 156,128,245.47 -0.0362

05/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8301 8.8302 8.8301 156,826,428.82 0.0317

04/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.7984 8.7985 8.7984 156,481,775.26 0.1107

01/08/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.6877 8.6878 8.6877 154,490,764.29 -0.2088

31/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8965 8.8966 8.8965 158,084,448.35 -0.0164

30/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.9129 8.9130 8.9129 158,022,383.36 -0.0596

29/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.9725 8.9726 8.9725 159,530,135.06 0.0500

25/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.9225 8.9226 8.9225 158,551,010.26 -0.0196

24/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.9421 8.9422 8.9421 158,999,298.09 0.0079

23/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.9342 8.9343 8.9342 159,060,639.47 0.1126

22/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8216 8.8217 8.8216 157,190,565.59 -0.0627

21/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8843 8.8844 8.8843 158,027,231.08 0.0104

18/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8739 8.8740 8.8739 157,780,856.31 0.0609

17/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8130 8.8131 8.8130 156,718,196.85 0.0860

16/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.7270 8.7271 8.7270 155,157,839.22 -0.0910

15/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8180 8.8181 8.8180 156,772,891.45 0.0519

14/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.7661 8.7662 8.7661 155,975,384.19 -0.0333

11/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.7994 8.7995 8.7994 156,292,270.96 -0.0388

09/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8382 8.8383 8.8382 157,018,248.49 0.0576

08/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.7806 8.7807 8.7806 155,925,463.37 -0.0486

07/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8292 8.8293 8.8292 157,257,763.19 -0.0215

04/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8507 0.0000 0.0000 157,641,627.97 0.0057

03/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.8450 8.8451 8.8450 157,566,087.83 0.1304

02/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.7146 8.7147 8.7146 155,396,479.06 0.0269

01/07/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.6877 8.6878 8.6877 154,909,333.87 0.0065

30/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.6812 8.6813 8.6812 154,827,276.26 -0.0237

27/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.7049 8.7050 8.7049 155,553,679.36 0.0807

26/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.6242 8.6243 8.6242 154,132,214.37 0.0483

25/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.5759 8.5760 8.5759 153,279,223.47 0.0072

24/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.5687 8.5688 8.5687 153,090,061.78 0.0945

23/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.4742 0.0000 0.0000 151,401,554.99 0.0001

20/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.4741 8.4742 8.4741 151,497,874.91 0.0457

19/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.4284 0.0000 0.0000 150,680,856.44 -0.0443

18/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.4727 8.4728 8.4727 151,484,322.23 -0.0688

17/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.5415 8.5416 8.5415 152,753,124.55 -0.0820

16/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.6235 8.6236 8.6235 154,342,181.92 0.1065

13/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.5170 8.5171 8.5170 152,401,101.70 -0.0429

12/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.5599 8.5600 8.5599 152,896,081.66 -0.0312

11/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.5911 8.5912 8.5911 153,419,134.15 0.0352

10/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.5559 8.5560 8.5559 152,798,731.14 -0.0007

09/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.5566 0.0000 0.0000 152,812,626.11 -0.0006

06/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.5572 8.5573 8.5572 152,865,669.79 0.0553

05/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.5019 8.5020 8.5019 151,869,101.45 -0.0168

04/06/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.5187 8.5188 8.5187 152,359,719.32 0.1490

30/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.3697 8.3698 8.3697 149,671,887.15 -0.0582

29/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.4279 0.0000 0.0000 150,712,997.42 -0.0008

28/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.4287 8.4288 8.4287 150,713,971.12 0.0134
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27/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.4153 8.4154 8.4153 150,565,866.22 0.1007

26/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.3146 0.0000 0.0000 148,765,440.03 -0.0016

23/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.3162 8.3163 8.3162 148,776,736.15 -0.0183

22/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.3345 8.3346 8.3345 149,181,392.84 -0.1258

21/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.4603 8.4604 8.4603 151,491,984.70 -0.0068

20/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.4671 8.4672 8.4671 151,611,159.22 0.0602

19/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.4069 8.4070 8.4069 150,590,540.57 -0.0092

16/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.4161 8.4162 8.4161 150,804,967.25 0.0436

15/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.3725 8.3726 8.3725 149,912,830.41 0.0182

14/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.3543 8.3544 8.3543 149,712,613.97 0.0170

13/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.3373 8.3374 8.3373 149,753,589.66 0.2748

09/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.0625 0.0000 0.0000 144,816,580.74 0.0015

08/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.0610 8.0611 8.0610 144,739,751.01 0.0676

07/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.9934 7.9935 7.9934 143,511,803.45 0.0168

06/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.9766 7.9767 7.9766 143,221,285.72 -0.0207

02/05/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.9973 7.9974 7.9973 143,577,007.66 0.3349

30/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.6624 7.6625 7.6624 137,555,949.65 -0.1112

29/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.7736 7.7737 7.7736 139,545,314.25 -0.0004

28/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.7740 7.7741 7.7740 139,519,859.28 0.0751

25/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.6989 7.6990 7.6989 138,207,421.89 0.0675

24/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.6314 7.6315 7.6314 137,024,566.49 -0.0298

23/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.6612 7.6613 7.6612 137,581,788.17 0.2181

22/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.4431 7.4432 7.4431 133,727,759.03 -0.0080

21/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.4511 0.0000 0.0000 133,870,208.35 -0.0048

18/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.4559 0.0000 0.0000 133,955,989.30 0.0005

17/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.4554 7.4555 7.4554 133,834,516.12 0.0347

16/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.4207 7.4208 7.4207 133,207,152.43 0.1677

11/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.2530 7.2531 7.2530 130,201,020.64 0.0218

10/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.2312 7.2313 7.2312 129,786,244.38 0.3498

09/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 6.8814 6.8815 6.8814 123,787,568.62 -0.2304

08/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.1118 7.1119 7.1118 128,014,076.14 -0.1203

04/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.2321 7.2322 7.2321 130,162,239.35 -0.3273

03/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.5594 7.5595 7.5594 136,049,457.40 -0.0233

02/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.5827 7.5828 7.5827 136,590,118.56 0.0234

01/04/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.5593 7.5594 7.5593 136,265,988.65 0.0483

31/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.5110 7.5111 7.5110 135,439,839.57 -0.2433

27/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.7543 7.7544 7.7543 139,797,588.13 -0.0320

26/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.7863 7.7864 7.7863 140,362,726.66 -0.0401

25/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.8264 7.8265 7.8264 141,162,953.15 -0.0044

24/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.8308 7.8309 7.8308 141,233,238.80 0.0716

21/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.7592 7.7593 7.7592 139,937,513.36 -0.1160

20/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.8752 7.8753 7.8752 141,954,469.63 0.0191

19/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.8561 7.8562 7.8561 141,607,781.61 0.0386

18/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.8175 7.8176 7.8175 140,896,941.21 0.0108

17/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.8067 7.8068 7.8067 140,750,509.47 0.0868

14/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.7199 7.7200 7.7199 139,113,170.03 0.0984

13/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.6215 7.6216 7.6215 137,323,736.69 -0.0128

12/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.6343 7.6344 7.6343 137,544,738.97 0.0387

11/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.5956 7.5957 7.5956 136,848,706.20 -0.0711

10/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.6667 7.6668 7.6667 138,221,909.98 -0.0541

07/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.7208 7.7209 7.7208 139,253,557.81 0.0004

06/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.7204 7.7205 7.7204 139,243,477.55 0.0065

05/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.7139 7.7140 7.7139 139,155,480.81 0.1096

04/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.6043 7.6044 7.6043 137,218,897.79 -0.1979

03/03/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.8022 7.8023 7.8022 140,694,183.74 0.0425

28/02/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.7597 7.7598 7.7597 140,115,876.43 -0.0966
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27/02/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.8563 7.8564 7.8563 141,842,784.01 -0.1202

26/02/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.9765 7.9766 7.9765 144,062,210.85 0.0873

25/02/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.8892 7.8893 7.8892 142,544,445.42 0.0203

24/02/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.8689 7.8690 7.8689 142,195,362.98 -0.1405

21/02/2025 KFCLIMARMF 8.0094 8.0095 8.0094 145,040,813.98 0.0112

20/02/2025 KFCLIMARMF 7.9982 7.9983 7.9982 144,844,607.55 -0.0039
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